Kalmar solutions
for industrial handling.
TOUGHEST
Ready to take on your
loads
BUILT
Kalmar offers a wide range of highly efficient and productive Industrial
Handling solutions that can be tailored to meet your needs.

IN
E
Manufacturer, type designation
Cummins QSM-
11-C330
Volvo TAD-1151-VE Volvo TAD-1152-VE Volvo TAD-1171-VE Volvo TAD-1172-VE Volvo TAD-1181-VE Volvo TAD-1182-VE Volvo TAD-853-VE Volvo TAD-873-VE Volvo TAD-873-VE
Fuel - type of engine Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke Diesel / 4-stroke
Emission standard EU3 EU3 EU3 EU4 EU4 EU5 EU5 EU3 EU4 EU5
Number of cylinders – displacement (L) 6-inline - 10.8 6-inline - 10.84 6-inline - 10.84 6-inline - 10.84 6-inline - 10.84 6-inline - 10.84 6-inline - 10.84 6-inline - 7.7 6-inline - 7.7 6-inline - 7.7
Power according to ISO 3046 – at revs (kW @ rpm) 248@1800-2100 265@1450-2000 285@1700 265@1450-2000 285@1700 265@1450-2000 285@1500-1700 231@1700 231@1700 231@1700
Torque according to ISO 3046 – at revs (Nm @ rpm) 1674@1100-1400 1785@1260 1938@1260 1750@1260 1900@1260 1795@1400 1949@1400 1310@1450 1310@1450 1330@1450
T
R
A
N
S
M
.
Manufacturer,  type designation Dana, TE-30510 Dana, TE-30510 Dana, TE-30510 Dana, TE-30510 Dana, TE-30510 Dana, TE-30510 Dana, TE-30510 Dana, HVT R2-851/73 Dana, HVT R2-851/73 Dana, HVT R2-851/73
Clutch, type Torque converter Torque converter Torque converter Torque converter Torque converter Torque converter Torque converter Hydrostatic Hydrostatic Hydrostatic
Gearbox, type
Automatic
Powershift
Automatic
Powershift
Automatic
Powershift
Automatic
Powershift
Automatic
Powershift
Automatic
Powershift
Automatic
Powershift
Hydro-mechanical
Variable Transmission
Hydro-mechanical
Variable Transmission
Hydro-mechanical
Variable Transmission
Number of gears, forward – reverse 5-3 5-3 5-3 5-3 5-3 5-3 5-3 3-2 3-2 3-2
DRIVETRAIN &
PERFORMANCE
MODEL DESIGNATION
Diesel
Reachstacker
Generation
Rated Capacity
Wheelbase
Spreader, type of handling
S = Container,  Z = Lift hook,  A = Tool carrier
Big Wheels
Support jacks
DRG600 - 65ZXS
ATTACHMENT OPTIONS
Lift hook Combilift Top lift Tilting spreaderGripper Magnet Pipe handling Barge handling
CAPACITIES
TOOL
CARRIER Wheelbase Tyre size Lift height Capacity Capacity
w/support jacks
(mm) (in) (m) (tons @
LC 2-4-6-8 m)
(tons @
LC 2-4-6-8 m)
DRG 540-65A5X 6500 18.00x33"  15 54-38-25-17 -
DRG 540-65A5XS  6500 18.00x33"  15 54-38-25-17 54-44-33-23
DRG 650-92A5HCX  9250 21.00x35"  16 65-65-47-34-26 -
DRG 650-92A5HCXS  9250 21.00x35"  16 65-65-47-34-26 65-65-60-45-34
DRG 850-82A4XS 21.00x35” 85-85-67-45-33 85-85-75-53-40
LIFTING HOOKS
• Lift capacity from 57 to 130 tonnes
•  Load center 0-12 m and lifting height up to 16 m
•  Dual lifting hook with/without power for
driven rotation (360 degrees)
•  4 fixed lift eyes
•  Free pivot - left and right
•  Free pivot - front and rear.
Attachments for lifting hook:
•  Slings, chains or bars
•  Lift beams, frames or jibs
•  Special units
•  Other combinations.
Lifting hook (dual)
Lift Capacity 57 - 130 tonnes
Rotation 360 deg (free)
4 Lift Eyes Max load divided by 4
Pivot, lengthwise Front and rear
Pivot, sideways Left and right
Standard dual lift hook/optional single lift hook.
TOOL CARRIER
• Lift capacity from 50 up to 85 tonnes
• Load center 0-12m and lifting height up to 16m
• Tool carrier with mechanical pile slope (MPS),
sideshift, rotation, 4 twistlocks and 4 lift eyes.
Attachments for tool carrier:
•  Steel slab grippers (various models)
•  Magnets, single or multiple, for slabs,
 plates, bars and billets
•  Pipe lift units, single or multiple
•  Lift beams, lift frames & lift hooks
•  Others special combinations.
Tool carrier
Lift Capacity 54, 65, and 85 metric tonnes
Sideshift ± 450 mm
Mechanical pile slope ± 5 deg, 2.5 degrees on 85 T
Rotation -105/+195 deg
Rotation motor Double (2x)
Rotation brakes Double (2x)
4 Twistlocks 4 x 21.25 T
4 Lift Eyes 4 x 21.25 T
Twistlocks CC 2500 x 760 mm
CONTACT US
Contact us to discuss how we can tailor our machines to meet your specific material handling
needs. Either contact your local Kalmar Sales Support Team or send us your requirements to